55‘2523%‘2 Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N*1.-4x50 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 01268 CAMPUSES BENJAMIN 0 CAMPUSES 02:07.35 00:29.38  01:02.47
49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 2006 00:29.38
43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 2007 01:02.47  (00:33.09)
45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 2007 01:36.32  (00:33.85)
01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH 2007 02:07.35  (00:31.03)
2 00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN 0 SALLE-P 02:13.65 00:29.44  01:.03.38
43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 2006 00:29.44
49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 2007 01:03.38  (00:33.94)
49923209 GABRIEL SUNER MANZANO 2007 01:40.49 (00:37.11)
49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 2007 02:13.65 (00:33.16)
3 00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN 0 CNPALMA 02:14.61 00:31.89 01:07.22
02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 2006 00:31.89
46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 2007 01:07.22  (00:35.33)
45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 2006 (-1:53.22)
08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 2007 02:14.61 (02:14.61)
4 00883 NCALVIA BENJAMIN 0 NCALVIA 02:14.87 00:33.63
45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 2007 00:33.63
51870931 LOLA WOOD 2007 : (00:27.63)
43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 2007 (00:00.0)
49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 2007 02:14.87 (02:14.87)
FC 01191 ILLES BENJAMIN 0 ILLES 02:25.06 00:35.16  01:10.82
43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 2005 00:35.16
45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUNEZ 2005 01:10.82  (00:35.66)
45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 2008 01:53.39 (00:42.57)
46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUNER 2006 02:25.06 (00:31.67)
5 00761 MASTBAL BENJAMIN <A> 0 MASTBAL 02:34.96 00:37.78  01:19.05
43479546 IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN 2007 00:37.78
41714054 CARMEN TABOADA 2008 01:19.05  (00:41.27)
54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR 2007 (-1:41.05)
45698659 LIDIA ORTEGA GARCIA 2008 02:34.96 (02:34.96)
6 00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 0 CVOLTOR 02:39.37 00:35.38 01:17.97
41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 2006 00:35.38
46388680 INES MARIA MEGIAS 2008 01:17.97  (00:42.59)
45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 2006 01:56.53  (00:38.56)
49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ 2008 02:39.37 (00:42.84)
PRUEBA N°2.-4x50 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEO LA SALLE
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gilzgzscgg Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°2.-4x50 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m.

1 01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN 0 CAMPUSES 01:55.37 00:28.12  00:58.32
43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA 2004 00:28.12
43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 2005 00:58.32  (00:30.20)
43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 2005 01:26.26  (00:27.94)
43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO 2005 01:55.37 (00:29.11)

2 00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN 0 SALLE-P 01:57.27 00:28.71  00:58.71
09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 2005 00:28.71
49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 2006 00:58.71  (00:30.00)
43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 2005 01:27.65 (00:28.94)
43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 2006 01:57.27  (00:29.62)

3 00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN 0 CNPALMA 02:00.23 00:29.15  01:00.52
41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES 2004 00:29.15
45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 2005 01:00.52 (00:31.37)
07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 2004 01:30.18 (00:29.66)
43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 2005 02:00.23 (00:30.05)

4 00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN 0 NCALVIA 02:02.62 00:29.59  01:00.89
46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 2004 00:29.59
04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 2006 01:00.89  (00:31.30)
49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 2005 01:31.07 (00:30.18)
45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 2005 02:02.62  (00:31.55)

5 00761 MASTBAL ALEVIN <A> 0 MASTBAL 02:12.37 00:30.59 01:04.21
43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 2005 00:30.59
43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 2006 01:04.21 (00:33.62)
01653059 DANIEL MAURER 2005 01:37.31  (00:33.10)
41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT 2006 02:12.37 (00:35.06)

6 01378 FELANITX ALEVIN 0 FELANITX 02:18.87 00:31.42 01:04.81
41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA 2005 00:31.42
41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE 2005 01:04.81 (00:33.39)
41657983 PERE JOAN ROSSELLO 2005 01:43.80  (00:38.99)
41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 2006 02:18.87  (00:35.07)

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN 0 CVOLTOR Desc
PRUEBA N%3.-50 Libres M T.final

1 41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 08 SALLE-P 00:35.34

2 45612991 MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES 08 CAMPUSES 00:35.49

3 45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 08 MASTBAL 00:35.50

4 45692635 MILAN O'CONNOR OLIVER 08 CAMPUSES 00:35.74

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°3.-50 Libres M

5 45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 09
6 49928399 IVAN CARDENOSA 08
7 49773073 INIGO ROMERO AVILES 08
8 45371479 MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 08
9 45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORANO09
10 45698034 MARC CRUELLAS DE HARO 08
11 49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO 08
12 41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 08
13 45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBANEZ 08
14 46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 08
15 45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 09
16 49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 08
17 43481558 SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER 08
18 45190526 EDUARD EUGENIO MEDAULE 08
19 45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 08
20 78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 08
21 45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 09
22 45693044 CLAUDIO ASCANIO SAIZ 08
23 45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 08
24 45190073 ERIC CAMINO GARCIA 08
25 45611301 JORGE NUNEZ BALDOMIR 08
26 49919636 MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTERO09
27 46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS 09
28 41623254 GABRIEL GALMES VIVES 08
29 45371197 JORDI VELASCO POTEKHINOS8
30 46390282 NICOLAS BLANQUE 08
31 00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV 08
32 41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 09
33 45193551 JUAN DANIEL PASCUAL 08
34 45191597 CARLOS GALMES 08
35 41621259 JOAN MORA LADARIA 08
36 45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 08
37 45370888 ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG 09

38

41662088

JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 09

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018
RESULTADOS

Actan20

CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CN.INCA
CN.INCA
ILLES
SALLE-P
FELANITX
MASTBAL
CNPALMA
MASTBAL
NCALVIA
SALLE-P
AQUATICS
CAMPUSES
CVOLTOR
CN.INCA
NCALVIA
NCALVIA
MASTBAL
ILLES
LLUCMA
CVOLTOR
ES.ARTA
SALLE-P
MASTBAL
CVOLTOR
ILLES
AQUATICS
NCALVIA
ES.ARTA
CVOLTOR
NCALVIA
CN.INCA

T

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

41.
.32
41.

41

41.

42

42.
42.
.37

42

42.
42.

42

42.
43.
43.
44.

.final

36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.

06
30
49
56
30
78
08
25
30
59
71
75
40
54
65
66
55
71
08
17

40
50

.02

09
21

39
46

.58

88
25
97
30
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°3.-50 Libres M

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

45696760
49864618
43481058
41623480
49611192
49613168
45694402
00471159
49483725
41660624
45611078
49480824
55088597
46395977
45613402
41658237
41661630
49774485
45692046
45188868
43481441
00342128
49611670
00589267
41693223
45188456

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO 08
LUCA CANADILLAS 09
SANTIAGO CARBALLO 08
ALEIX APARICIO 08
PABLO PEREZ VENERO 09

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLOOY
NICOLAS COBO RESTREPO 09

CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 09
DAMIA BUNOL LLOVET 08
ANTONI FERRER SOLER 08
JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 09
ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 09
KEVIN POL MATA 09
GORKA PEREZ YEBES 09
JESUS NADAL DUQUE 08
MARIO GIL CANAS 09
JORDI COMAS ANDREO 09
TOMEU BENNASSAR 09
ALEJANDRO MADRID 09
ALVARO MADRID GUERREROO08
IAN LANASPA CALLEJERO 08
NICOLAS HUTHER 08
SEBASTIAN ALCIBAR 08

CRISTIAN EMILOV DINEV 08
JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 09
PABLO RODRIGUEZ 08

PRUEBA N°.-50 Libres F

1

J oy o WD

46394334
49614755
49774243
49928381
46394475
49920386
08424482

LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA 09
NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 09
AMALIA COLL COMPANY 09
LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 09
LAURA CASTANER NOGUERA 09
JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 09
SIENNA STEINFELDT 09

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018
RESULTADOS

Actan20

CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
MASTBAL
CNMURO
CAMPUSES
CVOLTOR
ILLES
CN.INCA
LLUCMA
ES.ARTA
CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
MASTBAL
CNPALMA
AQUATICS
FELANITX
CN.INCA
CNMURO
NCALVIA
NCALVIA
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
FELANITX

MASTBAL

NCALVIA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
CAMPUSES

T

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

T.
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

.final

44.
44.
44
44.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
48.
48.
49.
50.
05.

Desc
Desc
N.p.

N.p.

Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja

36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
40.

50
63

.94

97
06
39
84
93
97
51
79
09
75
03
27
07

final

94
37
63
33
78
75
05
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°%.-50 Libres F

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

TROFEO LA SALLE

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

46395107
49868938
45372330
46393247
49609931
45697729
49480545
49607578
52033227
52032943
49610392
46391865
01114907
03794472
49928607
49610886
49481146
49771294
45372103
49606564
41661832
41659846
49605104
45693422
03764793
01801769
49607849
49605845
49609231
49608206
49926640
41713906
41660515

SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 09
JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 09
EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 09
OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 10
ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL 09
PAULA MELIS FERRER 09
SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE 09
MERCE MARTIN GOMILA 09
M2 ANGELES BALAGUER 09
CARME PERICAS FONT 09
ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 10

VERONICA GARRIDO 09
PEYTON BELLA BRANNAN 09
SOPHIA TAYLOR BROWN 09
ELENA AMOR BAUZA 09
AZAHARA LLOMPART 10
AINA BAUZA LLANA 10
LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 10
AMELIE MONIER PINOL 09
MARTINA PETRUS VALERO 09
BARBARA BARCELO 10
MARIA CIRER CABOT 09
MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA 10
PALOMA LINARES CORNEJOO09
LIUDMILA LABUTINA 10
GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH 10
RUT MOLINA MOLL 10
PAULA SILLERO 10

PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS10
PAULA OLIVARES TORRICOO09
SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS10
LUCIA TORO GARRIDO 09
MARIA SERVERA DOMENGE 09

26/05/2018
RESULTADOS

Actan20

CN.INCA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CAMPUSES
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
NCALVIA
NCALVIA
LLUCMA
CNPALMA
FELANITX
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
BOCCHORI
FELANITX
CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
MASTBAL
FELANITX
CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
LLUCMA
CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
ES.ARTA

T.final

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42
42.
42,
43.
43.
44,
45.
46.
46.
48.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
54.
55.
55.
56.
59.
00.
05.
18.
Desc
N.p.

Baja
Baja

34
50
55
39
49

.10

11
71
40
54
90
25
12
99
62
58
15
55
82
37
45
91
41
96
88
72
64
05
44
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N%.-100 Mariposa M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9

10
11
12
13

43214090
45611418
07704218
43473756
43466668
45691572
02069170
43226770
43463781
43227645
45693046
49483562
43467872
41621566

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ
GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE
DENIS MOLNAR

ADRIA FERRER GARCIA
JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO
ANDREAS CARRASCAL
KEVIN NICOLAS RADU
DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO
NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO
DANIEL LLOMPART

CIRO ASCANIO SATIZ

04
04
04
05
05
06
06
05
04
05
06

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCHO06

BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL
COSME ARROYO OLIVER

PRUEBA N%.-100 Mariposa F

1

W 00 J oo L d W N

H R R R R R
o s W DN KR O

16

49770151
41543011
43476271
45371886
45189546
49605081
43233035
43479700
41620244
43466031
49925383
41618710
45187558
46393213
45695490
45185729

ESTELA GARAU MORENO
FRANCETTE GOMEZ

07
07

05
05

ARIADNA MORA FERRANDISO06

PAULA MUT TUGORES
NEUS SERRA REGAL
FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE
LAURA SIMO PEREZ
AGNES MAYOL SERRA
JOANA MARIA SASTRE
JULIA MARIANO VALDES
MARTA SANDIN POLO
PAULA E. REHKUGLER
LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA
MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA
MARIA VIVES BONILLA
MIREIA VANRELL

PRUEBA N9.-100 Espalda M
1 43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO

05
05
05
05
07
05
06
07
07
07
07
06
07

05

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CVOLTOR 01:03.87 00:29.98
CAMPUSES 01:05.14 00:30.38
CNPALMA 01:12.06 00:33.81
CN.INCA 01:17.81 00:35.34
CVOLTOR 01:18.31 00:35.96
CNPALMA 01:19.08 00:36.37
CNPALMA 01:22.06 00:37.35
SALLE-P 01:22.06 00:36.94
SALLE-P 01:23.67 00:38.91
SALLE-P 01:28.61 00:41.18
NCALVIA 01:30.73 00:41.48
CNPALMA 01:34.96 00:41.68
CVOLTOR 01:35.41 00:43.44
FELANITX  Baja
T.final 50 m.
NCALVIA 01:09.49 00:32.34
CNPALMA 01:11.80 00:33.08
SALLE-P 01:14.80 00:35.18
CVOLTOR 01:17.26 00:35.27
CN.INCA 01:18.36 00:36.31
CNPALMA 01:18.48 00:35.62
SALLE-P 01:19.34 00:36.70
SALLE-P 01:21.96 00:38.37
FELANITX 01:24.47 00:38.05
SALLE-P 01:26.62 00:40.17
SALLE-P 01:27.90 00:41.28
FELANITX 01:28.30 00:39.97
SALLE-P 01:31.03 00:43.43
CNPALMA 01:32.03 00:43.32
BOCCHORI 01:33.17 00:41.73
CNPALMA 01:38.09 00:46.64
T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P 01:10.10 00:34.01
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N9.-100 Espalda M

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12

43224511
45187630
45188423
09379003
45187628
43483810
43463842
43476877
43480025
41707584
41623996

GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 04
MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 05
ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUANOS
MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 05
XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 07
ALEJANDRO YAYCAROV 07
ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN 06

VICTOR CASTANER 06
DAVID VILLEGAS 07
MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 07

LLUC ADROVER OBRADOR 06

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Espalda F

1

W 00 J oo L & W N
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N R R R R R RQR R R R
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49923805
43467318
43229623
49868937
45692762
41662594
46389177
45614949
49923806
43470221
45192702
45614889
43482680
43480417
49773240
45189548
45193097
41709410
43476920
45185139
46388680
45189395

MARTINA MANRESA 05
GABRIELA VELASCO 05
SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 05
CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 06
ANGELA BUSQUETS 06
ESTHER PENALVA 07
AINA CACERES TORRES 05
JULIA MOREY REBASSA 06
MARIONA MANRESA 06
ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 06
NEUS CANYELLES 05
MARIA REINA MORENO 07
CRISTINA CIFRE GARCIA 06
MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 03

MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 05
MARTA SERRA REGAL 07
JOANA MARIA SIERRA 08

MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 07
LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 07
LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 08
INES MARIA MEGIAS 08
LARA VELASCO POTEKHINAOS

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P 01:13.09 00:35.81
CNPALMA 01:14.17 00:37.12
CVOLTOR 01:19.14 00:38.38
CNPALMA 01:22.71 00:39.24
NCALVIA 01:27.50 00:41.78
SALLE-P 01:27.90 00:42.39
CNPALMA 01:34.52 00:45.91
CNPALMA 01:37.68 00:47.05
CVOLTOR 01:44.84 00:49.77
CNMURO  02:00.79 00:57.72
FELANITX 02:09.59 01:01.13
T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P 01:05.21 00:31.65
CAMPUSES 01:09.82 00:34.10
CAMPUSES 01:15.96 00:36.37
SALLE-P 01:16.19 00:38.20
CNPALMA 01:16.88 00:38.27
SALLE-P 01:17.48 00:36.45
CN.INCA 01:18.30 00:37.71
SALLE-P 01:18.46 00:39.08
SALLE-P 01:19.61 00:37.78
CNPALMA 01:20.68 00:39.40
CVOLTOR 01:21.14 00:39.40
SALLE-P 01:21.63 00:38.83
BOCCHORI 01:24.54 00:39.57
ILLES 01:25.54 00:41.10
CNMURO  01:25.98 00:41.96
CN.INCA 01:27.40 00:42.55
CAMPUSES 01:28.96 00:42.64
FELANITX 01:32.04 00:44.73
CAMPUSES 01:32.46 00:45.37
CNPALMA 01:33.90 00:45.56
CVOLTOR 01:46.09 00:50.62
SALLE-P

Baja
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Espalda F

49607805

INES MARIANO VALDES 08

PRUEBA N%9.-100 Braza M

1

W 00 J o L & W N

N NDNMNKE R R BB R R RBRB R
W N BRB O WOODW-NO UMD WNDKH O

43466374
43471880
49614662
41664005
45614938
45614675
43463962
43218723
45696311
45697045
43473472
01653059
41664334
43461584
45613692
45611299
45610144
41661947
45612184
46396878
45189060
41623479
54624138
43228837
49923209

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 05
GONZALO FERRON 05
JUAN GARCIA VIVES 06

GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPIO05
ALVARO MIRO JURADO 04
HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 05
JORDI MAYOL SERRA 04
JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 06
MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 05
ADAN ROMERO PONCE 04
DANIEL MAURER 05
MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 06

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 06
JOAN BORDOY TASCON 07
JUAN MANUEL NUNEZ 05
JOAN MIQUEL NIETO 06
TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 07

IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALENOG6

MARTIN SVIDRAN 06
JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 07
ANDREU APARICIO 06

MARC ALEMANY DELGADO 07
PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 05
GABRIEL SUNER MANZANO 07

PRUEBA N?10.-100 Braza F

1
2
3
4
5

43470223
43235046
43475268
43473466
45189605

AINA BOIX HOMAR 05
PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05
MARTA CHUN ROCA 05
CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIOO07
MARINA PONS RAMON 06

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P Baja

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:10.17 00:33.36
CN.INCA 01:12.87 00:34.78
CNPALMA 01:20.90 00:38.22
SALLE-P 01:21.52 00:38.21
SALLE-P 01:21.88 00:38.30
CVOLTOR 01:22.05 00:38.56
SALLE-P 01:27.12 00:40.65
SALLE-P 01:27.39 00:40.26
CN.INCA 01:27.57 00:40.43
CNPALMA 01:31.15 00:43.14
NCALVIA 01:31.60 00:43.26
MASTBAL 01:32.13 00:41.87
CVOLTOR 01:33.81 00:44.76
CVOLTOR 01:38.98 00:47.56
NCALVIA 01:40.40 00:47.18
ILLES 01:40.85 00:46.52
CNPALMA 01:41.06 00:48.61
FELANITX 01:43.46 00:48.40
CVOLTOR 01:46.73 00:51.50
NCALVIA 01:47.75 00:51.41
CAMPUSES 01:49.03 00:51.56
CNMURO 01:54.53 00:54.28
MASTBAL 02:02.17 00:57.04
CVOLTOR Desc
SALLE-P Baja

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:19.56 00:37.34
CN.INCA 01:21.04 00:38.14
CVOLTOR 01:24.18 00:39.91
CNPALMA 01:24.90 00:40.56
CNPALMA 01:25.63 00:40.32
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°10.-100 Braza F

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

04346837
49481148
45696080
43474950
43232139
45184660
43474335
45697330
45184949
45189383
41662209
41623989
41622239
49607805
45614991
41662195
45371085
49919030
41621458
45189182
45691876
46388016
41621291
41659671
43475140

JOSHA VERMEER 06
EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 07
CLAUDIA AMENGUAL 05
NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 06
AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 06

MARINA PARRA POMAR 05
MARTA NADAL CANET 06
MARIA DE LLUCH 07
CLAUDIA FRANCO 08
MARIA TASCON DOLS 06
CELIA ROSSELLO 08

EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 06
MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 07
INES MARIANO VALDES 08
ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 08
MARTA ROCA RODADO 07
MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 08
ALBA CANELLAS VALLEJO 08

CLAUDIA PALAU ALOU 08
LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 08
SARA PARRA POMAR 08

CARME THOMAS TABERNER 08
ABRIL TOLEDO MONTANES 08
NEUS ADROVER OBRADOR 08
LEIRE PARDAL 07

PRUEBA N°11.-100 Libres M

1

00 J o U1 dx W N

45186192
43471141
09897080
43483056
43469427
41513796
49606072
43232272

JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 04

BARTOMEU VERDERA 04
ALEX EMERY SACH 05
JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 05

JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 04
MANUEL MAGALHAES 04
JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 05
JORGE SABATER ESPINOSAO06

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
NCALVIA 01:26.15 00:40.62
SALLE-P 01:26.40 00:41.20
CN.INCA 01:27.62 00:41.44
CVOLTOR 01:33.03 00:44.57
CN.INCA 01:33.41 00:44.61
CNPALMA 01:33.99 00:42.63
NCALVIA 01:36.40 00:44.94
SALLE-P 01:38.71 00:46.95
CNPALMA 01:39.18 00:47.59
NCALVIA 01:40.63 00:46.71
CNPALMA 01:41.83 00:48.80
FELANITX 01:42.41 00:49.40
FELANITX 01:42.72 00:48.63
SALLE-P 01:43.72 00:49.84
CNPALMA 01:44.67 00:48.65
CVOLTOR 01:46.27 00:49.71
CNPALMA 01:48.42 00:50.78
CNPALMA 01:51.84 00:52.09
FELANITX 01:53.85 00:54.53
ILLES 01:54.18 00:54.49
CNPALMA 01:55.86 00:53.94
CNPALMA 01:56.92 00:55.37
FELANITX 01:58.34 00:56.66
FELANITX 02:17.90 01:03.68
CNPALMA Desc
T.final 50 m.
NCALVIA 01:00.48 00:28.26
CAMPUSES 01:00.82 00:29.06
SALLE-P 01:01.87 00:29.78
CAMPUSES 01:02.40 00:30.06
CN.INCA 01:02.52 00:29.80
CNPALMA 01:02.70 00:30.07
CNPALMA 01:02.98 00:30.04
SALLE-P 01:03.01 00:29.78
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°11.-100 Libres M

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42

49927148
43473869
45370659
45187556
43460901
43225567
43463950
46391659
41622632
41618327
45187470
41663833
49607808
46392195
43220670
43215827
41616369
41622476
43470583
45184835
45188997
45696312
45693426
45192573
45192656
41659181
49609494
43459771
45185607
45697069
45192768
49608204
49779754
41658056

VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 06
JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 06
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLANOS
ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 04
JAVIER HOLGADO 05
VICTOR GATTI TASCON 05
ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 04
ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 04
JORGE GONZALEZ 04
JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 04
URIEL HARO PEREZ 05
ALBERT PORTER VICENS 05
MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 05

MIGUEL ANGEL SUNER 06
MARC FLORES MASSOT 05
CHRISTIAN RIOS 04
MATIAS ESPINOZA 05

ALBERT ADROVER VICENS 05

PAU REY GARCIA 07
TONI BERGAS COMAS 05
LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 07

POL VALLESPIR TORAN 07
TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 06
NICOLAS BLAS STUDE 07
GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 07
RAFEL LLULL AMER 05
JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ 06
PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIAOQ6
LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
SERGIO BENNASSAR 07
MARC CASTRO ARQUES 07
RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICOO06
JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 06
ADRIA CHEVALIER 06

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Actan20

RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m.

CAMPUSES 01:03.21 00:30.18
CN.INCA 01:04.41 00:30.92
CAMPUSES 01:04.55 00:31.24
SALLE-P 01:05.36 00:31.32
CNPALMA 01:06.04 00:32.11
NCALVIA 01:06.21 00:30.83
LLUCMA 01:06.58 00:31.84
NCALVIA 01:07.09 00:33.21
ES.ARTA 01:07.21 00:30.54
ES.ARTA 01:07.44 00:32.94
CAMPUSES 01:07.84 00:32.59
SALLE-P 01:08.00 00:31.95
NCALVIA 01:08.23 00:32.33
ILLES 01:08.73 00:33.62
MASTBAL 01:08.75 00:33.73
CVOLTOR 01:08.76 00:32.81
FELANITX 01:09.28 00:32.79
ES.ARTA 01:10.05 -
NCALVIA 01:10.98 00:33.51
SALLE-P 01:11.78 00:34.01
NCALVIA 01:13.09 00:34.90
CN.INCA 01:14.51 00:35.70
CNPALMA 01:15.45 .
CNPALMA 01:17.34 00:37.21
CAMPUSES 01:18.49 00:38.18
CNMURO 01:18.49 00:38.34
NCALVIA 01:20.45 00:38.17
MASTBAL 01:20.78 00:39.15
CNPALMA 01:20.94 00:38.56
CNPALMA 01:21.41 00:39.41
CAMPUSES 01:21.54 00:38.79
LLUCMA 01:24.60 00:39.52
LLUCMA 01:24.60 00:40.15
CNMURO  01:25.13 00:40.66
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°11.-100 Libres M

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

43479546
54623911
49923209
41657983
43229181
43463102
43474250
45691104
45696624
41659730
45696625
49480919
43477211
41622901
43473260
45191343
45191890
43480329
46392125
54875007
41620798
49922759

IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN 07
MARC FERRER AGUILAR 07
GABRIEL SUNER MANZANO 07
PERE JOAN ROSSELLO 05
NAYEL DANIEL SUNTASIG 05
THOMAS HEDGES RIERA 07

ADRIAN BAUZA 07
DAVID COLOMAR 07
YAGO MARTINEZ 06

TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 07

IKER MARTINEZ 06
RAUL MESQUIDA DIAZ 06
ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ 07
ROGER GUINOVART 07
RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04
PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 05

GABRIEL REUS MEDIALDEA 04
MIQUEL TORRES GINER 04
TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI 06
MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA 07
CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 04
JAVIER HERNANDEZ 07

PRUEBA N°12.-100 Libres F

1

W 00 J oo L & W N

R
= o

45614441
45691467
43464488
43232487
43573918
41664031
43475079
78223022
45692981
01579553
45614381

CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 05
MARTA BANOS VERA 05
NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 05
LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 05
NADIA CORRADINI 05
SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05
SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA Q7
KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05
ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 05
ESTELLA TONRATH 07
MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
MASTBAL 01:27.14 00:39.96
MASTBAL 01:27.57 00:41.85
SALLE-P 01:28.03 00:42.27
FELANITX 01:28.34 00:40.46
ES.ARTA 01:29.28 00:41.45
CVOLTOR 01:29.96 00:42.02
MASTBAL 01:31.15 00:42.37
CAMPUSES 01:32.05 00:44.66
CVOLTOR 01:32.24 00:43.69
CN.INCA 01:34.53 00:42.83
CVOLTOR 01:34.91 00:46.48
LLUCMA 01:37.23 00:44.32
MASTBAL 01:37.73 00:45.97
ES.ARTA 01:43.15 00:51.90
CVOLTOR Desc
CVOLTOR Desc
LLUCMA Desc
SALLE-P Desc
NCALVIA N.p.
NCALVIA N.p.
CNMURO Baja
MASTBAL Baja
T.final 50 m.

SALLE-P 01:00.30 00:29.14
CVOLTOR 01:04.46 00:30.68
SALLE-P 01:05.03 00:31.81
NCALVIA 01:05.48 00:31.41
NCALVIA 01:05.91 00:31.54
CNPALMA 01:05.98 00:32.47
CNPALMA 01:06.26 00:31.91
CVOLTOR 01:06.40 00:31.85
NCALVIA 01:07.27 00:32.47
CAMPUSES 01:07.73 00:32.68
CNPALMA 01:07.90 00:32.78
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°12.-100 Libres F

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

41622760
46393032
46388666
46388014
43467319
46389239
43479539
43470770
41659557
08827327
43223463
46391932
45193826
43477809
45371945
41713180
49481006
51870931
45697326
43481556
49771064
41616471
43479421
43467929
46394333
04346877
46392188
41664006
45698659
45189395
49770993
49866753
45698571
41621226

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 06
CAROLINA HEREDIA 05
MARTA RODRIGUEZ MINAN 05
AINA THOMAS TABERNER 06
MAR VELASCO ROCHON 07
LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 06
PATRICIA TORVISO 07
ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 06
MARGALIDA CERDA 07
ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 07
CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 05
URSULA SALAS BASCUNANA 06
M2 VICTORIA CANADILLASO08
ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 07

LAURA TITOS IBANEZ 08
IRIS PONS VALENT 06
LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 07
LOLA WOOD 07
AINA GONZALEZ 07
AINA TOMAS TOMAS 08
COLOMA MORAGUES 06
JOANA AINA CARRIO 06

ELENA CASELLAS SANTOS 06
CAROLINA CAPARROS 05
LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 07
ELLA VERMEER 08
NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 08
MARIA BELEN GARCIA 07
LIDIA ORTEGA GARCIA 08
LARA VELASCO POTEKHINAOS
ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08
ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 08
MARINA DAVIU BALLESTEROS
JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 08

TROFEO LA SALLE

26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
ES.ARTA 01:07.95 00:33.19
SALLE-P 01:07.97 00:32.17
NCALVIA 01:08.34 00:33.22
CNPALMA 01:09.67 00:33.62
CAMPUSES 01:09.88 00:33.34
SALLE-P 01:11.31 00:34 .47
CN.INCA 01:12.62 00:35.65
MASTBAL 01:13.31 00:34.25
FELANITX 01:13.68 00:35.44
CNPALMA 01:13.83 00:34.95
ILLES 01:14.84 00:35.45
SALLE-P 01:15.37 00:34.56
CNPALMA 01:16.56 00:36.63
NCALVIA 01:17.87 00:36.28
MASTBAL 01:18.47 00:38.05
MASTBAL 01:19.08 00:37.28
NCALVIA 01:19.10 00:37.06
NCALVIA 01:19.53 00:37.13
SALLE-P 01:20.08 00:38.93
CAMPUSES 01:20.76 00:37.95
LLUCMA 01:21.08 00:38.00
ES.ARTA 01:21.28 00:39.03
SALLE-P 01:22.07 00:39.31
CNPALMA 01:22.17 00:37.62
NCALVIA 01:22.96 00:39.13
NCALVIA 01:23.14 00:38.98
NCALVIA 01:23.82 00:38.38
SALLE-P 01:23.85 00:39.70
MASTBAL 01:24.07 00:39.43
SALLE-P 01:24.56 00:40.21
CVOLTOR 01:24.90 00:39.42
NCALVIA 01:27.46 00:41.73
LLUCMA 01:27.96 00:40.58
ES.ARTA 01:28.39 00:41.84
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION P
TROFEO LA SALLE

Ei‘fé':écé?; Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS Pagina: 13
PRUEBA N*12.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m. FINA
46 46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 08 MASTBAL 01:29.71 00:42.52 183
47 45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 07 CAMPUSES 01:30.00 00:43.71 181
48 41623005 MARINA MESTRE VILLAN 07 ES.ARTA 01:30.47 00:42.71 178
49 45611672 FEDERICA GARCES 08 ES.ARTA 01:31.76 00:44.20 171
50 45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 08 CAMPUSES 01:32.14 00:43.96 169
51 41714054 CARMEN TABOADA 08 MASTBAL 01:34.57 00:43.57 156
52 45614994 AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08 CNPALMA 01:34.76 . 155
53 43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO 07 MASTBAL 01:36.65 00:45.15 146
54 49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ 08 CVOLTOR 01:36.67 00:45.34 146
55 00197006 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 07 ES.ARTA 01:37.06 00:48.96 144
56 41693712 ESPERANCA NADAL 08 ES.ARTA 01:40.56 00:47.71 130
57 45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK 07 CNPALMA 01:40.93 00:47.28 128
58 78221961 MARTA MOTA HOMAR 06 MASTBAL 01:42.86 00:47.68 121
59 71968187 SARA MAESTRE LONGARELAO7 MASTBAL 01:43.68 00:48.56 118
60 45692591 ANABEL MIRANDA ALVAREZ (07 NCALVIA 01:44.52 00:49.45 116
61 49605646 LUCIA DIAZ ALBERS 07 MASTBAL 01:46.56 00:48.57 109
62 41707509 JULIA SERRA ALBERTI 08 BOCCHORI 01:48.26 00:51.39 104
63 45187652 NATIVIDAD GRIMALT 08 NCALVIA 01:49.81 00:49.43 100
43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 07 LLUCMA Desc 0
43481801 ANA CALDENTEY FORTEZA 07 NCALVIA N.p. 0
43481802 CARLOTA CALDENTEY 05 NCALVIA N.p. 0
49484780 PAULA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 08 MASTBAL N.p. 0
08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA 06 CVOLTOR Baja 0
09690446 LUNA CHIMA 07 CAMPUSES  Baja 0
43475723 TAHNEE CASANOVA DE SANO7 CAMPUSES  Baja 0
45611479 LAURA LLABRES ALVAREZ 06 MASTBAL Baja 0
PRUEBA N*13.-4x50 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m. FINA
1 00848 SALLE-P INICIACION 0 SALLE-P 02:32.97 00:37.89  01:16.91 157
49773073 INIGO ROMERO AVILES 2008 00:37.89
49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 2009 01:16.91  (00:39.02)
41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 2008 01:52.37 (00:35.46)
49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 2009 02:32.97 (00:40.60)
FC 00761 MASTBAL INICIACION <A>0Q MASTBAL 02:34.71 00:36.62 01:12.53 152
45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 2008 00:36.62
45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBANEZ 2008 01:12.53  (00:35.91)
43481058 SANTIAGO CARBALLO 2008 01:57.13  (00:44.60)
45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 2009 02:34.71 (00:37.58)



giEEARscllj% Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Actan20
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N*13.-4x50 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
2 00056 CNPALMA INICIACION 0 CNPALMA 02:36.65 00:37.91  01:20.30
45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 2009 00:37.91
46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 2010 01:20.30 (00:42.39)
49928399 IVAN CARDENOSA 2008 01:58.47 (00:38.17)
49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY 2009 02:36.65 (00:38.18)
FC 01243 CN.INCA INICIACION <A>0 CN.INCA 02:37.10 00:37.82 01:16.18
45371479 MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 2008 00:37.82
45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 2009 01:16.18 (00:38.36)
41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 2009 01:54.41 (00:38.23)
46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 2009 02:37.10 (00:42.69)
3 01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION 0 CAMPUSES 02:42.68 00:35.54  01:20.18
45612991 MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES 2008 00:35.54
52032943 CARME PERICAS FONT 2009 01:20.18 (00:44.64)
45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ 2008 02:01.16 (00:40.98)
08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT 2009 02:42.68 (00:41.52)
4 00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION 0 CVOLTOR 02:43.01 00:42.82 01:24.55
45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ 2008 00:42.82
49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 2009 01:24.55 (00:41.73)
00721378 DENIZ RESHATOV 2008 02:04.26  (00:39.71)
46394475 LAURA CASTANER NOGUERA 2009 02:43.01 (00:38.75)
5 00883 NCALVIA INICIACION 0 NCALVIA 02:43.36 00:40.91 01:27.20
45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 2008 00:40.91
01114907 PEYTON BELLA BRANNAN 2009 01:27.20 (00:46.29)
49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 2008 02:05.70  (00:38.50)
46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA 2009 02:43.36 (00:37.66)
6 01191 ILLES INICIACION 0 ILLES 02:52.11 00:48.21
45694402 NICOLAS COBO RESTREPO 2009 00:48.21
45611301 JORGE NUNEZ BALDOMIR 2008 : (00:12.21)
41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 2009 (00:00.0)
45698034 MARC CRUELLAS DE HARO 2008 02:52.11 (02:52.11)
7 01378 FELANITX INICIACION 0 FELANITX 04:17.56 00:40.31 01:33.87
41707753 PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 2008 00:40.31
49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA 2010 01:33.87 (00:53.56)
41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 2009 03:23.58 (01:49.71)
41661832 BARBARA BARCELO 2010 04:17.56 (00:53.98)
PRUEBA N*14.-4x50 Estilos X T.final 50 m. 100 m.

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE
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FEDERACIO Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

BALEAR DE

NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0

RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N*14.-4x50 Estilos X T.final 50 m. 100 m.

1 00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN 0 CNPALMA 02:22.53 00:3845 01:17.30
45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STUDE 2007 00:38.45
43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 2007 01:17.30  (00:38.85)
45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL 2006 01:51.27  (00:33.97)
43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 2007 02:22.53 (00:31.26)

2 00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN 0 SALLE-P 02:23.28 00:35.58  01:12.09
41662594 ESTHER PENALVA 2007 00:35.58
41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 2006 01:12.09 (00:36.51)
43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 2007 01:48.39  (00:36.30)
43483810 ALEJANDRO YAYCAROV 2007 02:23.28 (00:34.89)

3 01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN <A> (0 CN.INCA 02:31.80 00:42.04 01:21.96
45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 2007 00:42.04
45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 2006 01:21.96  (00:39.92)
43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO 2007 02:01.85 (00:39.89)
43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 2006 02:31.80  (00:29.95)

4 00883 NCALVIA BENJAMIN 0 NCALVIA 02:37.87 00:39.43 01:22.38
45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 2007 00:39.43
43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 2007 01:22.38  (00:42.95)
45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 2006 02:01.51 (00:39.13)
04346877 ELLA VERMEER 2008 02:37.87 (00:36.36)

5 00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 0 CVOLTOR 02:46.78 00:40.87  01:29.62
43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 2006 00:40.87
41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 2007 01:29.62 (00:48.75)
43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 2007 02:08.11  (00:38.49)
49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 2008 02:46.78 (00:38.67)

6 01191 ILLES BENJAMIN 0 ILLES 02:49.62 00:48.94 01:35.44
45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 2008 00:48.94
45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUNEZ 2005 01:35.44  (00:46.50)
46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUNER 2006 02:49.62 (01:14.18)
43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 2005 02:49.62 (00:00.0)

7 01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN 0 FELANITX 02:50.93 00:43.07 01:36.50
41623996 LLUC ADROVER OBRADOR 2006 00:43.07
41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 2007 01:36.50  (00:53.43)
41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER 2007 02:17.55  (00:41.05)
41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA 2007 02:50.93 (00:33.38)

8 00761 MASTBAL BENJAMIN <A> (0 MASTBAL 02:55.11 00:42.93  01:29.06
45371945 LAURA TITOS IBANEZ 2008 00:42.93
43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA 2006 01:29.06  (00:46.13)
43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA 2007 02:17.13  (00:48.07)
46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 2008 02:55.11 (00:37.98)

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEO LA SALLE
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION hn

| A A
TROFEO LA SALLE \ W
EiEEARsclljg Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Actan20
Pagina: 16
RESULTADOS 9
PRUEBA N*14.-4x50 Estilos X T.final 50 m. 100 m. FINA
9 01268 CAMPUSES BENJAMIN 0 CAMPUSES 03:02.51 00:45.53 01:38.09 122
45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES 2007 00:45.53
45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 2007 01:38.09  (00:52.56)
43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 2007 02:21.91 (00:43.82)
45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 2007 03:02.51 (00:40.60)
PRUEBA N*15.-4x50 Estilos X T.final 50 m. 100 m. FINA
1 00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN 0 CNPALMA 02:07.23 00:31.92 01:05.28 360
49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 2005 00:31.92
43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 2004 01:05.28  (00:33.36)
41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 2005 01:3743  (00:32.15)
41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 2005 02:07.23 (00:29.80)
2 00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN 0 SALLE-P 02:09.06 00:31.31 01:08.72 345
49923805 MARTINA MANRESA 2005 00:31.31
45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 2005 01:08.72  (00:37.41)
45614441 CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 2005 01:39.60  (00:30.88)
43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 2004 02:09.06 (00:29.46)
3 00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN 0 CVOLTOR 02:13.83 00:35.24 01:14.04 309
45691467 MARTA BANOS VERA 2005 00:35.24
43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA 2005 01:14.04  (00:38.80)
43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 2004 01:44.01 (00:29.97)
43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 2004 02:13.83 (00:29.82)
4 00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN 0 NCALVIA 02:14.61 00:33.60 01:15.50 304
43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 2005 00:33.60
43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE 2004 01:1550  (00:41.90)
43573918 NADIA CORRADINI 2005 01:47.55 (00:32.05)
45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 2004 02:14.61 (00:27.06)
5 01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN <A> 0 CN.INCA 02:15.09 00:33.52  01:10.65 301
43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 2005 00:33.52
43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 2005 01:10.65  (00:37.13)
45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 2005 01:45.99 (00:35.34)
43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 2004 02:15.09  (00:29.10)
FC 00761 MASTBAL ALEVIN <A> 0 MASTBAL 02:33.25  00:39.21 01:19.48 206
43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 2006 00:39.21
01653059 DANIEL MAURER 2005 01:19.48 (00:40.27)
43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 2005 01:56.65 (00:37.17)
41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT 2006 02:33.25 (00:36.60)



FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE
Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N“15.-4x50 Estilos X

01291 LLUCMA ALEVIN 03
PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa M

1 45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 98
2 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 99
3 41524104 ANTONIO ARROM CAMACHO 90
4 43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 96
5 43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02
6 43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 03
7 46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 03
8 43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02
9 43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 02

10 78222473

SEBASTIA VILLALONGA 01

PRUEBA N°17.-100 Mariposa F
CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 99

1 78221909
2 49607602
3 43466614
4 45188792
5 45695489

AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01

MARTA MARIA GUASP 04

LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01

NURIA VIVES BONILLA 03

PRUEBA N°18.-200 Mariposa M
JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00

1 43222608
2 43478908
3 45699211
4 45190652
5 45371761

ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03

RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 02

JOAN LLODRA SERRA 02

PRUEBA N°19.-200 Mariposa F
1 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03

2 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02

3 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04

4 46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04

PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda M
1 43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02

2 05409396

LEON PERRY

02

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
LLUCMA Baja

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 00:57.23 00:26.60
CVOLTOR 01:00.52 00:28.12
CN.INCA 01:01.12 00:28.10
CVOLTOR 01:01.91 00:28.93
SALLE-P 01:02.24 00:28.96
CVOLTOR 01:02.96 00:29.46
SALLE-P 01:05.28 00:30.47
CNPALMA 01:06.87 00:30.84
CVOLTOR 01:08.43 00:31.28
CN.INCA 01:13.48 00:32.58

T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P 01:06.97 00:31.42
CNPALMA 01:09.81 00:32.36
CVOLTOR 01:14.13 00:33.51
NCALVIA 01:16.18 00:33.92
BOCCHORI 01:37.22 00:42.52

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:05.27 00:28.24  00:59.76
CNPALMA 02:13.72 00:30.80  01:05.04
CNPALMA 02:16.77 00:31.90 01:07.11
CNPALMA 02:22.22 00:31.74  01:07.08
SALLE-P 02:27.53 00:32.55 01:10.08

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE-P 02:33.02 00:34.13  01:13.23
CNPALMA 02:37.69 00:34.80 01:14.43
CNPALMA 02:38.13 00:34.90 01:14.61
CNPALMA 02:46.97 00:36.33  01:18.59

T.final 50 m.
CVOLTOR 01:01.70 00:30.31
NCALVIA 01:03.48 00:31.31
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION B e

TROFEO LA SALLE

Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda M

3
4
5
6

43205973
45185608
43461489
03764732
43476153

SALVADOR REYNES
JOAN VICENS BUJOSA
TONI FRAU SIQUIER
IVAN TEVZADZE

MATEU VENY OLIVER

PRUEBA N°21.-100 Espalda F

1

W 00 J o L & W N

43480341
45614499
43462244
43224606
09137071
00023402
43217246
45189372
49481568

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ
LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA
ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO
MARINA BAUZA SEGUI
EMMA LYDIA NAPIER
VIKTORI PESCHKO

ALBA CORTES COBOS
INES BLANES MARTIN
MIREIA MARTI SEBASTIA

PRUEBA N°22.-200 Espalda M
1 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG

PRUEBA N°24.-100 Braza M

1

g oy o WD

43461268
78220544
43463961
45610143
43218055
43461002
43478107
43183969
43470540

ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ
RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO
ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ
ANTONIO NIETO

RAFEL JOSEP JAUME
JUAN RAMON LAGAR
SEBASTIA CRESPI
CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA
JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER

PRUEBA N°25.-100 Braza F
1 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET

2 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO

3 43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN

02
03
02
03
02

03
03
02
03
04
03
02
04
04

02

99
97
01
02
03
03
01
92
02

02
01
03

4 45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 04

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS Pagina: 18
T.final 50 m. FINA
CNPALMA 01:04.93 00:31.65 428
CNPALMA 01:05.56 00:31.34 415
CVOLTOR 01:08.78 00:33.14 360
FELANITX 01:11.42 00:35.22 321
CNPALMA N.p. 0
T.final 50 m. FINA
CVOLTOR 01:10.48 00:34.14 476
CVOLTOR 01:11.25 00:34.31 461
SALLE-P 01:11.48 00:34.39 456
CVOLTOR 01:13.77 00:35.55 415
LLUCMA 01:16.81 00:36.92 368
CVOLTOR 01:18.09 00:37.64 350
CNPALMA 01:21.93 00:39.96 303
NCALVIA 01:26.27 00:41.56 260
BOCCHORI 01:32.68 00:44.94 209
T.final 50 m. 100 m. FINA
CVOLTOR 02:07.19 00:29.80 01:02.14 573
T.final 50 m. FINA
SALLE-P 01:04.03 00:30.43 655
CNPALMA 01:04.82 00:30.87 631
SALLE-P 01:10.33 00:32.66 494
CNPALMA 01:14.09 00:34.87 423
CNPALMA 01:16.60 00:36.04 383
CVOLTOR 01:20.30 00:37.74 332
CN.INCA 01:24.79 00:39.20 282
CVOLTOR Desc 0
CNPALMA Baja 0
T.final 50 m. FINA
CNPALMA 01:18.62 00:37.32 499
CN.INCA 01:18.89 00:37.83 494
CVOLTOR 01:19.03 00:37.25 491
CAMPUSES 01:22.12 00:38.28 438



FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE

gilzggscé% Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°25.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m.
5 06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 04 CVOLTOR 01:22.18 00:39.38
6 20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL 00 CNPALMA 01:23.16 00:39.29
7 46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 02 CVOLTOR 01:24.39 00:38.77
8 43213212 AZUL DAINO VEGA 04 FELANITX 01:31.12 00:42.86
43460389 ANDREA GALMES 04 NCALVIA Desc
43228240 M2 DEL CARMEN ARTOLA 02 SALLE-P Baja
43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 04 SALLE-P Baja
PRUEBA N°26.-200 Braza M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 43477418 SERGI QUETGLAS 03 SALLE-P 02:47.83 00:36.56
PRUEBA N°27.-200 Braza F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 02:44.69 00:36.40 01:17.82
2 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 02:51.07 00:38.46 01:20.68
3 43223998 JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 03 SALLE-P 02:52.29 00:38.21  01:21.29
PRUEBA N°28.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m.
1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:52.11 00:25.43
2 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 02 SALLE-P 00:53.77 00:26.14
3 45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 03 NCALVIA 00:56.26 00:26.71
4 43459955 PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 02 MASTBAL 00:57.14 00:27.35
5 43479063 DANIEL CERDA HOLMAGER 00 CN.INCA 00:57.88 00:27.90
6 43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 99 CVOLTOR 00:58.34 00:27.90
7 43459616 XAVIER CORDOBA 99 CVOLTOR 00:58.58 00:28.46
8 45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 99 CN.INCA 00:59.43 00:28.09
9 45614440 RAUL NUNEZ LLADO 02 SALLE-P 00:59.75 00:28.75
10 43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 03 CAMPUSES 01:00.20 00:28.53
11 41573980 ALEJANDRO SEGRERA 02 FELANITX 01:00.43 00:28.97
12 41572288 PEDRO JUAN VIVES 92 FELANITX 01:02.06 00:29.28
13 43480370 JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT 01 LLUCMA 01:02.61 00:29.75
14 52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMONO3 CVOLTOR 01:07.06 00:31.87
15 49482837 MARC LLOBERA SUAU 02 BOCCHORI 01:12.03 00:33.72
16 45191829 LUCAS PEREIRA RIBES 02 AQUATICS 01:13.39 00:35.62
17 43214210 JOSE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 02 NCALVIA 01:13.83 00:35.07
18 43230160 DAVID GIMENEZ 03 AQUATICS 01:18.13 00:36.72
19 43208977 LUCAS LEON CORNEJO 03 MASTBAL 01:21.06 00:37.53
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION )
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TROFEO LA SALLE N
gilzggscég Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS Pagina: 20
PRUEBA N°28.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m. FINA
20 43213023 ALBERT SERRA VIVAS 00 AQUATICS 01:24.44 00:38.68 151
45192871 CARLOS MARTINEZ TORRESO1 NCALVIA N.p. 0
43479384 JUAN CERVANTES 03 CVOLTOR Baja 0
PRUEBA N°29.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m. FINA
1 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01 SALLE-P 00:59.75 00:28.66 619
1 43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01 SALLE-P 00:59.75 00:28.76 619
3 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02 NCALVIA 01:02.46 00:30.00 542
4 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE-P 01:02.77 00:30.12 534
5 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03 NCALVIA 01:03.00 00:30.41 528
6 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 SALLE-P 01:03.48 00:29.93 516
7 46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01 NCALVIA 01:03.60 00:29.07 513
8 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 97 CN.INCA 01:04.04 00:31.37 502
9 43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 02 NCALVIA 01:04.56 00:31.66 490
9 41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 03 CVOLTOR 01:04.56 00:31.40 490
11 12344371 MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 03 NCALVIA 01:04.96 00:31.74 481
12 43227870 AINA TORO GARCIA 02 NCALVIA 01:05.09 00:31.74 478
12 43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 03 CAMPUSES 01:05.09 00:31.00 478
14 43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 99 SALLE-P 01:05.65 00:31.09 466
15 43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO 03 CVOLTOR 01:05.85 00:32.16 462
16 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01 CN.INCA 01:06.22 00:31.84 454
16 45612902 AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 03 SALLE-P 01:06.22 00:31.60 454
18 43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA 04 CVOLTOR 01:07.02 00:32.71 438
19 43218056 ELISABET M2 JAUME 03 MASTBAL 01:07.19 00:32.59 435
20 49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ 04 NCALVIA 01:07.22 00:32.91 434
21 41619054 BARBARA MORAGUES 02 CNMURO 01:07.38 00:32.88 431
22 07114544 FERNANDA MEISSNER 03 CAMPUSES 01:07.88 00:32.62 422
23 43223264 NATALIA DURAHO LOZANO 01 MASTBAL 01:08.35 00:32.34 413
24 45691147 BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ 01 MASTBAL 01:08.38 00:32.74 413
25 43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA 02 CVOLTOR 01:08.45 00:32.51 411
26 49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS(04 CNMURO 01:08.87 00:33.09 404
27 41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 04 FELANITX 01:09.46 00:33.90 394
28 41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 03 CVOLTOR 01:09.66 00:33.59 390
29 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 01:11.02 00:33.88 368

30 43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 04 NCALVIA 01:11.72 00:34.11 358



FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE
Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°29.-100 Libres F

31
32
33
34

46390210
45612337
78222207
41583776
43481519

ELENA BUENO SERRANO 04
OLAYA VAZQUEZ SUAU 02
EMMA FUSTER COLL 02
AIDA FORNES CLADERA 04
CLAUDIA ANDREU GARCIA 03

PRUEBA N°30.-200 Libres M

1

W 00 J o L & W N

H R R
N B O

43483013
45370094
46392450
43472637
45608935
46391666
41618413
41583512
46390428
45611016
45192703
49605011
09303721
43217054

ARNAU PALMER MORA 01
MARC LLINAS FRAU 01
GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01

PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 01
PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02

EDUARD CERDA CALVO 02
JOAN EVANGELISTI 01
MATIAS VICENS 94
ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 03

GERARD SALVADO FORTEZAO03
PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUT 03
ANTONI CIFRE FERRAGUT 02
ROBERT NAPIER 03
NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01

PRUEBA N°31.-200 Libres F

1

W 00 J o L & W N

[y
o

43465024
45188148
43230023
43477699
43235387
46394473
43217884
49925382
43466036
46390475
43474350
41587565

LUCIA MENENDEZ 04
SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 02
MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 03
NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON 02
HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02
NEREA CASTANER NOGUERA 03
ALISON ANDREA 04
ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 04
BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 04
MARIA BARCELO SERRA 04
MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 00
AINA VICENS MORA 03

26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m.
MASTBAL 01:15.27 00:35.56
CN.INCA 01:16.64 00:35.50
CN.INCA 01:18.46 00:37.00
CNMURO  01:27.15 00:41.01
CN.INCA Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:00.22 00:27.62  00:58.26
CNPALMA 02:00.96 00:28.59  00:59.34
SALLE-P 02:00.99 00:28.55  00:59.04
CNPALMA 02:06.62 00:29.02 01:01.36
CNPALMA 02:07.57 00:29.88  01:02.28
CN.INCA 02:09.32 00:28.46  01:00.52
LLUCMA 02:13.17 00:31.03  01:04.74
FELANITX 02:14.28 00:31.59  01:05.88
CN.INCA 02:17.34 00:30.78  01:05.70
CVOLTOR 02:17.74 00:32.08 01:06.87
CVOLTOR 02:17.79 00:31.08 01:06.28
LLUCMA 02:20.71 00:32.12  01:07.96
LLUCMA Desc
SALLE-P Baa

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE-P 02:15.47 00:30.92  01:04.72
CNPALMA 02:15.62 00:31.51  01:05.89
CNPALMA 02:21.33 00:32.06  01:07.08
SALLE-P 02:23.20 00:32.93  01:10.06
CNPALMA 02:25.80 00:33.40 01:10.21
CVOLTOR 02:26.12 00:34.54  01:11.58
CVOLTOR 02:26.21 00:32.09 01:10.57
SALLE-P 02:28.37 00:34.31  01:11.57
SALLE-P 02:29.76 00:34.95 01:13.12
LLUCMA 02:35.94 00:34.31  01:13.38
NCALVIA Baja
FELANITX

Baja

Pagina: 21

FINA
309

293
273
199

FINA
565

554
554
483
473
454
415
405
379
375
375
352

FINA
547

545
482
463
439
436
435
416
405
359
482



FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE

FEDERACIO Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N%32.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 00056 CNPALMA 03 y ant. 0 CNPALMA 01:56.04 00:29.90 01:02.92
45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 2003 00:29.90
45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 2002 01:02.92 (00:33.02)
43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 2002 01:31.23 (00:28.31)
43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 2002 01:56.04 (00:24.81)
2 00848 SALLE-P 03 y ant. 0 SALLE-P 01:57.09 00:31.37  01:02.70
45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 2002 00:31.37
43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 2002 01:02.70  (00:31.33)
46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 2003 01:31.04  (00:28.34)
45614440 RAUL NUNEZ LLADO 2002 01:57.09 (00:26.05)
3 00877 CVOLTOR 03 y ant. 0 CVOLTOR 01:59.21 00:29.56  01:03.48
43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 2002 00:29.56
43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 2002 01:03.48 (00:33.92)
43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 2003 01:31.75 (00:28.27)
43461489 TONI FRAU SIQUIER 2002 01:59.21 (00:27.46)
PRUEBA N%3.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 00877 CVOLTOR 04 y ant. 0 CVOLTOR 02:07.85 00:31.03 01:06.73
43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 2004 00:31.03
43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 2003 01:06.73  (00:35.70)
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 2003 01:38.82  (00:32.09)
43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 2003 02:07.85  (00:29.03)
2 00056 CNPALMA 04 y ant. 0 CNPALMA 02:11.88 00:34.46  01:10.10
43230023 MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 2003 00:34.46
41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 2003 01:10.10  (00:35.64)
45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 2004 01:41.73  (00:31.63)
43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 2003 02:11.88  (00:30.15)
3 00883 NCALVIA 04 y ant. 0 NCALVIA 02:16.28 00:3495 01:11.71
49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ 2004 00:34.95
43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 2003 01:11.71  (00:36.76)
12344371 MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 2003 01:43.93 (00:32.22)
43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 2004 02:16.28  (00:32.35)
00848 SALLE-P 04 y ant. 0 SALLE-P Desc 00:32.81
PRUEBA N%4.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 00056 CNPALMA Jun-Abs 0 CNPALMA 01:48.30 00:30.35 00:59.82
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 2001 00:30.35
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 1997 00:59.82  (00:29.47)
45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 1998 01:25.66 (00:25.84)
43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 1997 01:48.30  (00:22.64)
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gilzgzscgg Piscina: POLID. LA SALLE 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2018 Acta n?0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N%4.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m.

2 00877 CVOLTOR Jun-Abs 0 CVOLTOR 01:48.34 00:27.23  00:58.02
41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 2002 00:27.23
43183969 CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 1992 00:58.02 (00:30.79)
43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 1999 01:23.78 (00:25.76)
45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 1999 01:48.34 (00:24.56)

3 00848 SALLE-P Jun-2Abs 0 SALLE-P 01:53.09 00:29.61  01:00.71
46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 2001 00:29.61
43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 2001 01:00.71  (00:31.10)
43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 1999 01:27.86  (00:27.15)
43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 2002 01:53.09 (00:25.23)

4 01243 CN.INCA Jun-Abs <A> 0 CN.INCA 02:01.67 00:33.97  01:07.92
45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 1999 00:33.97
78222473 SEBASTIA VILLALONGA 2001 01:07.92 (00:33.95)
41524104 ANTONIO ARROM CAMACHO 1990 (-1:53.92)
43479063 DANIEL CERDA HOLMAGER 2000 02:01.67  (02:01.67)

5 01378 FELANITX Jun-Abs 0 FELANITX 02:11.46 00:33.81  01:13.45
41572288 PEDRO JUAN VIVES 1992 00:33.81
41583254 RAFEL FORTEZA GOMEZ 1998 01:13.45  (00:39.64)
41615720 FRANCESC BINIMELIS 2000 01:43.76  (00:30.31)
41583512 MATIAS VICENS 1994 02:11.46  (00:27.70)

PRUEBA N%5.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m.

1 00848 SALLE-P Jun-2Abs 0 SALLE-P 02:05.96 00:31.67  01:09.84
43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 2002 00:31.67
43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 1999 01:09.84  (00:38.17)
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 2001 (-1:51.84)
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 2001 02:05.96 (02:05.96)

2 00056 CNPALMA Jun-Abs 0 CNPALMA 02:10.78 00:32.95 01:10.96
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 2002 00:32.95
20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL 2000 01:10.96 (00:38.01)
45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 2002 01:42.09  (00:31.13)
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 2001 02:10.78  (00:28.69)

3 00883 NCALVIA Jun-Abs 0 NCALVIA 02:12.33 00:33.22 01:12.47
43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 2002 00:33.22
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 2001 01:12.47 (00:39.25)
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 2001 01:43.01 (00:30.54)
43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 2002 02:12.33 (00:29.32)

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO LA SALLE
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RESULTADOS Pagina: 24
PRUEBA N°35.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. FINA
4 00877 CVOLTOR Jun-Abs 0 CVOLTOR 02:12.81 00:33.28 01:10.62 481
43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 2003 00:33.28
46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 2002 01:10.62  (00:37.34)
46394473 NEREA CASTANER NOGUERA 2003 01:4347  (00:32.85)
41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 2003 02:12.81 (00:29.34)
5 01243 CN.INCA Jun-Abs 0 CN.INCA 02:15.59  00:33.22 01:09.69 452
43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 1997 00:33.22

41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 2001 01:09.69 (00:36.47)
43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 2001 01:41.62 (00:31.93)
45612337 OLAYA VAZQUEZ SUAU 2002 02:15.59 (00:33.97)



